Event Title

Event Start Time

Event End Time

Event Set-up
Time

Event Set-
down Time

Event
Location

No. Teams
Required

1, Teams
T Assigned

Helpers
Available

Event Tickets
Sold

Notes

Home
Students' Day
(Local Student
Orientation)

Fair set up

Day off

GUSA Fair - Day

Campus Tour 5

Fair set up

More Than a
Degree: SRC
Volunteering,
Clubs &
Societies

Welcome Fair
-Day 1 -part2

Fair set up

Welcome Fair
-Day 2 - part 2

The Kilted
Quiz

Wicked in the
Quads:
Outdoor Film
Night

12/09/2025 14:30:00

13/09/2025 15:00:00

14/09/2025

15/09/2025 10:00:00

15/09/2025 14:00:00

15/09/2025 16:15:00

16/09/2025 11:00:00

16/09/2025 13:30:00

16/09/2025 17:00:00

17/09/2025 13:30:00

17/09/2025 18:00:00

18/09/2025 20:00:00

Friendship Bract 19/09/2025 14:00:00

12/09/2025 17:00:00

13/09/2025 18:00:00

14/09/2025

14/09/2025 13:00:00

15/09/2025 15:00:00

15/09/2025 18:00:00

16/09/2025 11:30:00

16/09/2025 17:00:00

16/09/2025 18:00:00

17/09/2025 17:00:00

17/09/2025 20:00:00

18/09/2025 23:00:00

19/09/2025 15:00:00

30m

30m

15m

30m

30m

Th

15m

30m

30m

30m

Hunter Halls,
Campus, QMU

Main Building

n/a

North Front

Meet outside the

Main Building

Room 201,
Mclntyre
Building

Main Building:
North Front,
Professors'
Square,
Hunter Halls,
Cloisters

Main Building

Main Building:
North Front,
Professors'
Square,
Hunter Halls,
Cloisters

Gilchrist
Postgraduate
Club

Main Building:
East Quad

Williams Room,

n/a

1

1,2,3,4,6,9

2,3,4,56,7,
8,9,10

1

9

1,4,5,6,9

1,3,9,10
1,3,9,10

8,9,10

56,9

65

60-78

n/a

10

52

37

37

32

10

28

11

Some of team
can go to
address
(leave 2-3 at
stall)

get a dinner
break




Event Set-up Event Set- Event No. Teams Teams Helpers Event Tickets

Event Title Event Start Time Event End Time Notes

Time down Time Location Required Tr Assigned  Available Sold




