Event Title	Event Start Time	Event End Time	Event Set-up Time	Event Set- down Time	Event Location	No. Teams Required	Тт Teams Assigned	Helpers Available	Event Tickets Sold	Notes
Home Students' Day (Local Student Orientation)	12/09/2025 14:30:00	12/09/2025 17:00:00	30m	0	Hunter Halls, Campus, QMU	6	1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 9	65		
Fair set up	13/09/2025 15:00:00	13/09/2025 18:00:00	0	0	Main Building	9	2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10	60 - 78		
Day off	14/09/2025	14/09/2025	0	0	n/a	n/a	1	n/a		
GUSA Fair - Day	15/09/2025 10:00:00	14/09/2025 13:00:00	30m	0	North Front	1	9	8		Some of team can go to address (leave 2-3 at stall)
Campus Tour 5	15/09/2025 14:00:00	15/09/2025 15:00:00	15m	0	Meet outside the	1	9	10		
Fair set up	15/09/2025 16:15:00	15/09/2025 18:00:00	0	0	Main Building	5	1, 4, 5, 6, 9	52		
More Than a Degree: SRC Volunteering, Clubs & Societies	16/09/2025 11:00:00	16/09/2025 11:30:00	30m	0	Room 201, McIntyre Building	1	9	8		
Welcome Fair - Day 1 - part 2	16/09/2025 13:30:00	16/09/2025 17:00:00	0	30m	Main Building: North Front, Professors' Square, Hunter Halls, Cloisters	3	1, 3, 9, 10	37		
Fair set up	16/09/2025 17:00:00	16/09/2025 18:00:00	0	0	Main Building	4	1, 3, 9, 10	37		
Welcome Fair - Day 2 - part 2	17/09/2025 13:30:00	17/09/2025 17:00:00	0	30m	Main Building: North Front, Professors' Square, Hunter Halls, Cloisters	3	8, 9, 10	32		get a dinner break
The Kilted Quiz	17/09/2025 18:00:00	17/09/2025 20:00:00	30m	0	Gilchrist Postgraduate Club	1	9	10		
Wicked in the Quads: Outdoor Film Night	18/09/2025 20:00:00	18/09/2025 23:00:00	1h	30m	Main Building: East Quad	2	5, 6, 9	28		
Friendship Brace	19/09/2025 14:00:00	19/09/2025 15:00:00	15m	0	Williams Room,	1	9	11		

Event Title	Event Start Time	Event End Time	Event Set-up Time	Event Set- down Time	Event Location	No. Teams Required	Тт Teams Assigned	Helpers Available	Event Tickets Sold	Notes